
70,000

2024

 14.1% 
Acceptance
Rate

2025

MOST CITED EE&P PAPERS

Rank Author

8 Years, 
8 Volumes, 
1,071 Submissions

Article Title 

4 

3 

5 

1

2 

Kakouris &
Liargovas

Fox, Pittaway, &
Uzuegbunam 

Kuratko & Morris

Neck & Corbett 

Liguori & Winkler 

80 (157)

118 (276)

99 (260)

Citations 

354 (782)

307 (1,050)

SAGE (Google Scholar)

SAGE website: https://journals.sagepub.com/home/EEX

60,000

65,000

55,000

45000

40000

30000

25000

20000

15000

50,000

35000

2018 2019 2020 2021

YEAR
2022 2023

YEARLY
DOWNLOADS

22,118

16,373

41,780

33,237

41,960

62,237

68,335

66
Teaching Cases
Submissions

175
Special Issue
Submissions

662
Research 

Submissions

140
Learning Innovations

Submissions

Page 1 of 2

73,631
75,000

The Scholarship of Teaching and Learning Entrepreneurship 

From Offline to Online: Challenges and Opportunities for Ent. Ed. 
Following the COVID-19 Pandemic 
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Learning Through Play 
Corporate Entrepreneurship: A Critical Challenge for Educators 
and Researchers
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Entrepreneurship Education 
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Edited by C. Winkler

Entrepreneurship Education and Pedagogy (EE&P) is USASBE’s peer-reviewed opportunity for  
entrepreneurship educators to both publish their scholarship and showcase their practice. EE&P 
aims to provide a forum for the dissemination of research and learning innovations focused on 
educating  the next generation of entrepreneurs. Conventional research relating to entrepreneurship 
pedagogy, androgogy and heutagogy is welcome, as is work that challenges convention. EE&P 
welcomes work related to entrepreneurship education and learning, broadly defined, from any 
discipline and at any educational level. 

Submit your manuscript today at https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/eex
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